ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L") : Fléche du 11/03/2024 a 10h45

Ouvreur
BRUN VIVIEN

4.00 30.92

29.73

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps

34.18

38.05

41.62

43.10

44.59

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|BARBIRATO ANDREA M| 1993 SH 35.09 18.03 Vermeil 25.17
2|JOUBIOUX ETHAN M| 2000 SH 36.62 23.18 Vermeil 30.32
3|LANGLOIS JEREMY M| 1985 VH 36.88 24.05 Vermeil 31.19
4| GUNNARSSON ERIC M| 1998 SH 38.52 29.57 Argent 36.71
5|DE BERNES SANDRINE F| 1978 VD 39.34 32.32 Argent 39.46
6 | FETRE PIERRE EDMOND M| 1986 VH 39.41 32.56 Argent 39.70
7| LEHIDEUX ETIENNE M| 1992 SH 39.57 33.10 Argent 40.24
8| MOULIN JOSEPH M| 1998 SH 40.53 36.33 Argent 43.47
9| CIZAIN JEAN FRANCOIS M| 1971 VH 42.68 43.56 Bronze 50.70

10 [ DUMESNIL GUILLAUME M| 1980 VH 43.88 47.60 Fléchette 54.74
11| DELAVAL CHRISTEL F| 1967 VD 45.03 51.46 58.60
12 |AUZELLE CYRUS M| 1996 SH 46.87 57.65 64.79

MESSIER JEAN GABRIEL M| 2009 u16 ABD

GAGEY AUGUSTIN M| 1999 SH ABS

ZYGBAND CHARLOTTE F| 1987 VD ABS

GROSS MATHIEU M| 1976 VH ABS

SABOT FANTIN M| 2001 SH ABS

CIVEYRAC EMMANUEL M| 1980 VH ABS

MESSIER JEAN MARIE M| 1956 VH ABS

CHOPPE ANTOINE M| 1997 SH ABS

POLLET ALEXIS M| 1979 VH ABS

GAIGNON JULES M| 1999 SH ABS

MERLETTE LAURENT M| 1985 VH ABS

ESPINOSA BOURDONCLE SIMON |M| 1986 VH ABS

SCHOONBROODT PIERRE M| 1993 SH ABS

DARTIGUENAVE JULIEN M| 1991 SH ABS

DE GASTINES NICOLAS M| 1972 VH ABS

SEIGNEUR LUCAS M| 1999 SH ABS
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